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Women / 3 / Child B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Elizabeth Long3031
Bay Island

9.300 9.425 9.1259.400 37.250
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Haidyn Hider3060
CSC - Cambrianna

9.275 9.200 8.8259.200 36.500
6 3 2 3T 2 

2 

Allison Noble3034
Bay Island

9.500 8.475 8.9259.050 35.950
1 9 3T 2 3 

3 

Ava Bryan3059
CSC - Cambrianna

8.500 9.400 8.8258.825 35.550
15 2 7 3T 4 

4 

Samantha Ebell3111
Clovis

9.350 8.300 8.6759.050 35.375
3 11 3T 7T 5 

5 

Atianna Marquez3116
Clovis

9.325 8.600 8.6258.700 35.250
4 7 10T 9 6T

6T

Sophie Schwarz3063
CSC - Cambrianna

9.075 8.850 8.7258.600 35.250
9 4 12T 5T 6T

6T

Brooklyn Goeckeritz3094
Champion

9.000 8.650 8.7258.850 35.225
10T 5T 6 5T 8 

8 

Daniella Yaniv3068
CSC - Cambrianna

9.375 8.100 8.4508.800 34.725
2 13 8 10 9 

9 

Theone Martin3032
Bay Island

9.000 8.450 8.3258.750 34.525
10T 10 9 11 10 

10 

Peyton Cheung3026
Bay Island

8.825 8.650 8.2758.350 34.100
13 5T 14 12 11 

11 

Ashlyn Bradley3109
Clovis

9.125 7.400 8.6758.875 34.075
7 14T 5 7T 12 

12 

Abigail Florence3092
Champion

9.000 8.200 8.1008.600 33.900
10T 12 12T 13 13 

13 

Kailee Hoffman3061
CSC - Cambrianna

8.650 8.575 7.5508.700 33.475
14 8 10T 14 14 

14 

Kara Yeh3038
Bay Island

9.100 7.400 6.9007.700 31.100
8 14T 15 15 15 

15 
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